
2023 Seton JV Golf Schedule

Date Opponent Course Time

Friday 8/4/2023 @ Lakota West Tournament Fairfield Greens North
Trace

8:30 am

Tuesday 8/8/2023 Loveland High School Meadow Links 10:40 am

Wednesday 8/9/2023 Mercy McAuley High School Woodland 10:32 am

Monday 8/14/2023 Oak Hills High School Woodland 10:32 am

Monday 8/21/2023 Mount Notre Dame High School Woodland 3:45 pm

Tuesday 8/22/23 @ Ursuline Academy Tri County Golf Ranch 5:04 pm

Monday 8/28/23 Oak Hills Woodland 3:28 pm

Tuesday 8/29/2023 Lakota West High School Tri County Golf Ranch 4:40 pm

Thursday 8/31/2023 Harrison High School Robin’s Nest 4:30 pm

Wednesday 9/6/2023 Badin High School Fairfield Greens North
Trace

3:30 pm

Thursday 9/7/2023 @ Oak Hills High Schools Woodland 3:45 pm

Tuesday 9/12/2023 @ Sycamore High School Meadow Links 3:50 pm

Wednesday 9/13/2023 St. Ursula Academy Woodland 4:00 pm

Sunday 9/17/2023 Sycamore JV Tournament Meadow Links 1:30 pm

Monday 9/18/2023 @ Ursuline Academy Tri County Golf Ranch 3:52 pm

Thursday 9/21/2023 @ Harrison High School Robin’s Nest 4:30 pm

Monday 9/25/2023 Mason High School Fairfield Greens North
Trace

4:50 pm

Wednesday 9/27/2023 @ Mercy McAuley/Mount Notre
Dame High School

Fairfield Greens North
Trace

3:45 pm

Thursday 9/28/2023 St. Ursula Academy Reeves 3:45 pm

Sunday 10/1/2023 GGCL JV Tournament Fairfield Greens North
Trace

1:00 pm


